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PREVIOUSLY DEFERRED

CURRENT

A.

B.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

09-4-CZ11-3

09-4-CZ11-4

09-6-CZ11-1

09-6-CZ11-2

09-6-CZ11-3

09-6-CZ11-4

09-6-CZ11-5

CAROLINA SANCHEZ

WALMART STORES EAST, LP

EDGARDO & MISLEIDY SERRANO

GRIDIRON SPORTS GRILL, LLC

ROLANDO & GRETHEL RUBI

OSVALDO C. GARCIA

CARMEN & RAMON SARABIA

08-139

08-183

07-284

08-105

09-7

09-8

09-36

N

N

N

N

N
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03-55-39 

32-54-39 

29-54-39 

04-55-39 

22-54-39 

10-55-39 

27-54-39 

Tuesday, June 16, 2009 at 7:00 p.m.

COMMUNITY ZONING APPEALS BOARD 11

8625 SW 124 Avenue, Miami

KENDALL VILLAGE CENTER - CIVIC PAVILION


